Oblastné kolo Kinderiady Lip.Mikulas 21.5.2013

60m 2.rocnik dievcata
1 Deveckova Ema 040911 Liptovsky Mikulas ESS Ev.b zS 11,40
2 Ploransky Anna 050313 Nizna ZzSsMmS 11,41
3 Batoryova Karin 040918 Liptovsky Jan Starojans ZSsM$ 11,49
4 Cervenova Simona 050421 Partizanska Lupca ZSsMS 11,54
5 Piovarciova Adriana 041113 Liptovsky Mikulds ul.Cs.Br zS 11,66
5 Bellova Lucia 041221 Liptovsky Mikulas okolicia zS 11,66
7 Hadova Terézia 041207 rubochna zSsMmS 11,69
7 Chovanova Nikola 041121 Liptovsky Hradok Hradna zSsmS 11,69
9 Kenderova Katarina 041129 Ruzomberok zarevica 18 zS 11,72
10 Srobarova Katarina 050105 Zuberec zSsMS 11,73
11 chodonova Nina 041216 Dolny Kubin M.Kukucina zS 11,74
12 MydTliarova Nina 041015 Habovka zSsMS 11,81
13 Firicova Paulina 050406 Ludrova ZzS 11,94
14 Frackowiak Karolina 041212 Liptovsky Mikulas ul.pe zSsmM§ 11,96
15 Lukasikova Martina 041017 Liptovsky Mikulas M.R.Mart zS§ 12,07
16 Luptakova bDominika 050507 Likavka zSsMmS 12,10
17 Droppova Dana 050115 svaty Kriz zSsmS 12,11
18 Buckova Karolina 040710 Bobrovec ZS§ 12,26
19 Puskova vanesa 050114 Liptovsky Mikulas Nab.A.Sst zS 12,48
20 Piovarciova Simona 041211 vychodna zS§ 12,61
21 Kollarova Tamara 050326 Liptovs.Hradok J.D.Mate zSsMS 12,62
22 VThova slavka 041110 Kvacany ZS 12,71
23 Turciakova Barbora 050819 rubeTa zSsmS 12,81
24 Rypakova Katarina 041223 Liptovsky Mikulas A.pavla zS 13,11
25 Hanzelova Vvanesa 050122 Liptovsky Mikulas J.KraTa zS 13,19
26 Michalidesova Petra 050520 Hybe ZzS§ 13,86
60m 2.rocnik 1.beh dievcata
1 Deveckova Ema 040911 Liptovsky Mikulas ESS Ev.b zS 11,40
2 Bellova Lucia 041221 Liptovsky Mikulas okolicia zS 11,66
3 Frackowiak Karolina 041212 Liptovsky Mikulas ul.De z5sMS 11,96
4 Buckova Karolina 040710 Bobrovec zS§ 12,26
60m 2.rocnik 2.beh dievcata
1 Ploransky Anna 050313 Niznd zSsMS 11,41
2 Chovanova Nikola 041121 Liptovsky Hradok Hradna zSsmsS 11,69
3 Srobarova Katarina 050105 Zuberec zSsMS 11,73
4 Rypdkova Katarina 041223 Liptovsky Mikulas A.pavla zS$ 13,11
60m 2.rocnik 3.beh dievcata
1 w™ydTliarova Nina 041015 Habovka zSsMS 11,81
2 Droppova Dana 050115 svaty Kriz zSsMS 12,11
3 Piovarciova Simona 041211 vychodna zS§ 12,61
4 Hanzelova Vanesa 050122 Liptovsky Mikulas J.kralTa zS§ 13,19
60m 2.rocnik 4.beh dievcata
1 Cervenova Simona 050421 Partizanska Lupca zSsmS 11,54
2 Piovarciova Adriana 041113 Liptovsky Mikulas ul.Cs.Br zS§ 11,66
3 Luptakova bominika 050507 Likavka zSsMS 12,10
4 PpPuskova vanesa 050114 Liptovsky Mikulas Nab.A.st zS 12,48
60m 2.rocnik 5.beh dievcata
1 Batoryova Karin 040918 Liptovsky Jan Starojans zSsMS 11,49
2 Lukasikova Martina 041017 Liptovsky Mikulas M.R.Mart zS 12,07
3 vlhova slavka 041110 Kvacany ZzS 12,71
60m 2.rocnik 6.beh dievcata
1 Hadova Terézia 041207 Lubochna zSsmS 11,69
2 Firicova Paulina 050406 Ludrova z§ 11,94
3 Kollarova Tamara 050326 Liptovs.Hradok J.D.Mate ZzSsMS 12,62
4 Turciakova Barbora 050819 rubeTa zSsmS 12,81
60m 2.rocnik 7.beh dievcata
1 Kenderova Katarina 041129 Ruzomberok zarevica 18 zS 11,72
2 Chodonova Nina 041216 Dolny Kubin M.Kukucina zS 11,74
3 Michalidesova Petra 050520 Hybe ZzS 13,86
60m 3.rocnik dievcata
1 Krskova Lucia 040530 Ruzomberok zarevica 18 zS 10,42

2 Blazenkova Terezka 040410 Zuberec zSsMS 10,60



3 Guothova Alexandra 030914
4 strmenska Anna 040325
5 Gazdova Lenka 040715
6 Norisova Vviktoéria 031227
7 Saskova Karolina 040214
8 Fajtova Natalia 030906
9 Timkova Timea 040103
10 Tomcéikova Zuzana 030907
11 Moresova Katarina 040518
12 Miertusova Sona 040708
13 LetoSova Zuzana 040411
14 Furgalova Karin 041203
15 Mlyncekova Aneta 031129
15 Sesnova Lea 040116
17 Gondova Marina 040208
18 Pacajova Zzuzana 030908
19 Lukac Nicole Amor 040202
19 Krupova Nina 040227
21 Dyson Ashley 031114
22 GonSenicova Katarina 040109
23 Heclova Lea 040529
24 HrabusSova zuzana 031216
25 Belanova Jarmila 031027
XXX
60m 3.roc¢nik 1.beh dievcata
1 strmenska Anna 040325
2 Saskova Karolina 040214
3 Moresova Katarina 040518
4 GonSenicova Katarina 040109
60m 3.roc¢nik 2.beh dievcata
1 Blazenkova Terezka 040410
2 Miertusova Sona 040708
3 Pacdajova Zuzana 030908
4 Krupova Nina 040227
60m 3.roc¢nik 3.beh dievcéata
1 Tomcikova zZuzana 030907
2 Sesnova Lea 040116
Mlyncekovd Aneta 031129
4 Lukac Nicole Amor 040202
60m 3.roc¢nik 4.beh dievcata
1 Gazdova Lenka 040715
2 LetoSova Zuzana 040411
3 Belanova Jarmila 031027
XXX
60m 3.roc¢nik 5.beh dievcata
1 Norisova Vviktéria 031227
2 Timkova Timea 040103
3 Gondova Marina 040208
4 Dyson Ashley 031114
60m 3.roc¢nik 6.beh dievcata
1 Krskova Lucia 040530
2 Guothova Alexandra 030914
3 Furgalova Karin 041203
4 Hrabusova zuzana 031216
60m 3.roc¢nik 7.beh dievcata
1 Fajtova Natalia 030906
2 Heclova Lea 040529
60m 4.rocnik dievcata
1 bDvorstiakova Klara 030404
2 Benkova Klara 030312
3 Pavelicova Adriana 030623
3 MedzZova Tamara 021105
5 Knisova Sabina 030213
6 Kovacikova Barbara 030304
7 Regolyova Andrea 021003
8 Staronova Lucia 021002
9 Ulic¢na Nina 021128

Liptovsky Mikulas okolicia ZzS
LubeTa zSsMS

Bobrovec z§

Liptovsky Mikulas ul.Cs.Br zS§
Niznd zSsMS

Likavka z5sMS

Liptovsky Mikulas M.R.Mart zS
Svaty Kriz zSsMmS

Habovka zSsMS

Liptovsky Mikulas J.kraTa zS
Liptovs.Hradok J.D.Mate ZzSsMS
Kvacany ZS

Liptovsky Hradok Hradna zSsmS
Dolny Kubin M.Kukuc¢ina zS
Hybe zS§

Liptovsky Mikulas Nab.A.st zS
Liptovsky Mikulas ul.De zSsMS
Lubochna zSsMS

vychodna zS§

Liptovsky Mikulas A.Pavla 75~
Liptovsky Jan Starojans zSsMS
Ludrova zS§

Liptovsky Mikulas ESS Ev.b z§
Partizanska LupcCa zSsMS

LubeTa zSsMS

NiZna zSsmsS

Habovka zSsMS

Liptovsky Mikulas A.Pavla zS

Zuberec zSsMmS
Liptovsky Mikulas J.kraTa zS
Liptovsky Mikulas Nab.A.st zS
Lubochna zSsMS

Svaty Kriz zSsmS

Dolny Kubin M.Kukucina zS
Liptovsky Hradok Hradna zSsMS
Liptovsky Mikulas ul.De ZzSsMS

Bobrovec zS§

Liptovs.Hradok J.D.Mate zZSsMS
Liptovsky Mikulas ESS Ev.b z$
Partizanska LupcCa zZSsMS

Liptovsky Mikulas ul.Cs.Br zS
Liptovsky Mikulas M.R.Mart zS
Hybe ZS

vychodna z§

Ruzomberok zarevuca 18 zS
Liptovsky Mikulas okolicia zS§
Kvacany zS

Ludrova zS

Likavka zSsmS o o
Liptovsky Jadn Starojans zSsMS

Ruzomberok zarevica 18 zS
Liptovsky Mikulas ul.Cs.Br zS
Liptovsky Jan Starojans zSsMS
Likavka z5sMS

Liptovsky Mikulas ul.De zSsMS
Dolny Kubin M.Kukucina zS
Nizna zSsMS

LubeTa zSsMmS

Liptovsky Mikulas M.R.Mart ZzS

10,64
10,66
10,85
10,97
11,01
11,14
11,15
11,19
11,28
11,31
11,43
11,58
11,79
11,79
11,80
11,94
11,98
11,98
11,99
12,02
12,25
12,58
12,62
NP

10,66
11,01
11,28
12,02

10,60
11,31
11,94
11,98

11,19
11,79
11,79
11,98

10,85

11,43

12,62
NP

10,97
11,15
11,80
11,99

10,42
10,64
11,58
12,58

11,14
12,25

10,17
10,23
10,40
10,40
10,67
10,69
10,81
10,88
10,97



10 Bohunska Klaudia 030103
11 Zlnkova Kristina 020902
12 ZihTlavnikova Rebeka 030317
13 Subova Alzbeta 020318
14 Skerdova viktoéria 030112
15 Martiakova Terézia 030202
16 Jurcova Lenka 030210
17 Motycakova Dominika 020905
18 Pacesova Erika 021111
18 Krakovska Kristina 030404
20 KelusSiakova zuzana 020909
21 Takacsova Marika 030117
22 Grajkova sara 030619
23 Labaskova Lenka 030119
24 Hulekova viktoria 020906
25 Kmetova Diaha 040305
26 Mirgova Barbara 020513
60m 4.rocnik 1.beh dievcata
1 KniSova Sabina 030213
2 Kovacikova Barbara 030304
3 Staronova Lucia 021002
4 Subova Alzbeta 020318
60m 4.rocnik 2.beh dievcata
1 Benkova Klara 030312
2 Zlnkova Kristina 020902
3 Skerdova viktoéria 030112
4 Motycakova Dominika 020905
60m 4.rocnik 3.beh dievcata
1 3Jurcova Lenka 030210
2 KeluSiakova zuzana 020909
3 Grajkova sdara 030619
4 Mirgova Barbara 020513
60m 4.rocnik 4.beh dievcata
1 Regolyova Andrea 021003
2 Bohunska kKlaudia 030103
3 Martiakova Terézia 030202
4 Kmetova Diana 040305
60m 4.rocnik 5.beh dievcata
1 MedzZova Tamara 021105
2 Krakovska Kristina 030404
3 Takacsova Marika 030117
4 Labaskova Lenka 030119
60m 4.rocnik 6.beh dievcata
1 bDvorstiakova Klara 030404
2 Ulic¢na Nina 021128
3 Zihlavnikova Rebeka 030317
4 Hllekova viktoria 020906
60m 4.rocnik 7.beh dievcata
1 Pavelicova Adriana 030623
2 Pacesova Erika 021111
60m 5.rocnik dievcata
1 Droppova Lucia 010908
2 Holoskova Jana 020126
3 Kovacikova Andrea 011028
4 Kanderkova Terezka 020324
5 Latkova Lucia 010927
6 Kubisova Blanka 020422
7 Derfényova Iveta 011111
8 Petrova Diana 020414
9 Masurova Michaela 020626
10 Planietova Lucia 000124
11 Mojtova Michaela 020127
12 Peniaskova Barbora 011122
13 Micevova Jana 020328
14 KrajcuSkova Klaudia 010901
15 Paviova Timea 020305
16 Vvalastiakova Sara 011022

Liptovsky Mikulas A.rpavla ZzS§
Liptovsky Mikulas ESS Ev.b ZzS
Lubochna z5sMS

Liptovsky Hradok Hradna zSsmS
Hybe ZzS

Liptovsky Mikulas okolicia zS§
Vvychodna zS§

Zuberec zSsMS

Kvacany ZS

Partizanska Lupca zSsMS
Habovka zSsMS

Liptovsky Mikulas Nab.A.st zS
Bobrovec z§

Liptovsky Mikulas J.KraTa zS
Svaty Kriz zSsMmS

Ludrova zS§

Liptovs.Hradok J.D.Mate zSsMS

Liptovsky Mikulas ul.De zSsMS
Dolny Kubin M.Kukucina zS
LubeTa z5sMS

Liptovsky Hradok Hradna zSsMS

Liptovsky Mikulas ul.Cs.Br zS
Liptovsky Mikulas ESS Ev.b zS
Hybe zS

Zuberec ZzSsMS$

vychodna z§

Habovka zSsMS

Bobrovec z§

Liptovs.Hradok J.D.Mate ZSsMS

Niznd zSsMS
Liptovsky Mikulas A.Pavla zS
Liptovsky Mikulas okolicia zS§
Ludrova z$

Likavka zSsMS

Partizanska Lupca zS5sMS
Liptovsky Mikulas Nab.A.st zS
Liptovsky Mikulas J.kKraTa zS

Ruzomberok zarevuca 18 7S
Liptovsky Mikulas M.R.Mart zS
Lubochna zSsMS

Svaty Kriz zSsMmS

Liptovsky Jan Starojans ZSsMS
Kvacany ZzS

LubeTa zSsMmS

Liptovsky Mikulas J.KrdaTa zS
Liptovsky Mikulas okoTlicia zS
Zuberec zSsMS

Niznd zSsMS

Likavka zSsmS

Liptovsky Mikulas ul.De zSsMS
Ruzomberok zarevica 18 zS
Liptovsky Mikulas ul.Cs.Br zS
Lubochna zSsMmS

Liptovsky Hradok Hradnd zSsmS
Liptovsky Mikulas A.pavla zS
Hybe ZzS

Liptovsky Mikulas M.R.Mart zS
Habovka zSsMS

Liptovsky Mikulas ESS Ev.b zS

10,99
11,03
11,06
11,07
11,13
11,31
11,32
11,39
11,40
11,40
11,48
11,64
11,66
11,68
11,83
11,93
12,38

10,67
10,69
10,88
11,07

10,23
11,03
11,13
11,39

11,32
11,48
11,66
12,38

10,81
10,99
11,31
11,93

10,40
11,40
11,64
11,68

10,17
10,97
11,00
11,83

10,40
11,40

9,53
9,69
9,91
9,98
9,99
10,14
10,20
10,34
10,38
10,46
10,48
10,49
10,60
10,61
10,68
10,69



17 Slaninkova Kristina 011029 Bobrovec z§ 10,72

18 Bukovinska Alexandra 020104 Kvacany ZzS 10,80
19 Mahdalova Sona 020801 Liptovsky Jan Sstarojans zSsmS 10,92
20 Smatralova Kristina 020624 Liptovs.Hradok J.D.Mate zSsMS 11,14
Flitarova Milana 011012 Liptovsky Mikulas Nab.A.Sst zS 11,14
22 Lacekova Barbara 020322 Dolny Kubin M.Kukuc¢ina zS 11,17
23 Cervenova Viktoéoria 031020 Partizanska Lupca zSsmS 11,20
24 sipkova Radka 020208 vychodna zS§ 11,54
25 Kubackova Ema 040116 Ludrova zS 11,55
26 Repova Natalia 010701 svaty Kriz zSsMS 12,48
60m 5.rocnik 1l.beh dievcata
1 Petrova Diana 020414 Ruzomberok zarevica 18 zS 10,34
2 Mojtova Michaela 020127 Liptovsky Hradok Hradna zSsmS 10,48
3 Flitarova Milana 011012 Liptovsky Mikulas Nab.A.st zS§ 11,14
4 Cervenova Viktéoria 031020 Partizanska Lupca ZzSsmS 11,20
60m 5.rocnik 2.beh dievcata
1 Kanderkova Terezka 020324 Zuberec zSsMS 9,98
2 Kubisova Blanka 020422 Likavka zSsMmS 10,14
3 Planietova Lucia 000124 rubochna zSsMS 10,46
4 Micevova Jana 020328 Hybe ZzS§ 10,60
60m 5.rocnik 3.beh dievcata
1 Droppova Lucia 010908 lubeTa zSsMS 9,53
2 Holoskova 3Jana 020126 Liptovsky Mikulds J.kKraTa zS$ 9,69
3 PeniasSkova Barbora 011122 Liptovsky Mikulas A.pPavla zS 10,49
4 valastiakova Sara 011022 Liptovsky Mikulas ESS Ev.b zS 10,69
60m 5.rocnik 4.beh  dievcata
1 Derfényova Iveta 011111 Liptovsky Mikulas ul.pe z5smMS 10,20
2 Pavlova Timea 020305 Habovka zS5sMmS 10,68
3 Smatralova Kristina 020624 Liptovs.Hradok J.D.Mate zSsMS 11,14
4 Kubackova Ema 040116 Ludrova zS§ 11,55
60m 5.rocnik 5.beh  dievcata
1 Kovacikova Andrea 011028 Liptovsky Mikulas okolicia zS 9,91
2 MasSurova Michaela 020626 Liptovsky Mikulas ul.Cs.Br z§ 10,38
3 Krajcuskova Klaudia 010901 Liptovsky Mikulas M.R.Mart zS 10,61
4 sipkova Radka 020208 Vvychodna zS 11,54
60m 5.rocnik 6.beh dievcata
1 slaninkova Kristina 011029 Bobrovec ZzS 10,72
2 Mahdalovda Sona 020801 Liptovsky Jan Starojans zSsmMS 10,92
3 Lacekova Barbara 020322 Dolny Kubin M.Kukucina zS§ 11,17
4 Repova Natdlia 010701 svaty Kriz zSsMS 12,48
60m 5.rocnik 7.beh  dievcata
1 Latkova Lucia 010927 Nizna zSsMS 9,99
2 Bukovinskda Alexandra 020104 Kvacany ZzS§ 10,80
Skok z miesta 2.rocnik dievcata
1 Deveckova Ema 040911 Liptovsky Mikulas ESS Ev.b zS 189
2 Hodonova Nina 041216 Dolny Kubin M.Kukucina zS§ 163
3 Mydliarova Nina 041015 Habovka zSsMS 162
4 Lukasikova Martina 041017 Liptovsky Mikulas M.R.Mart zS 160
5 Prolansky Anna 050313 NizZna zSsMS 158
6 Piovarciovd Adriana 041113 Liptovsky Mikulas ul.Cs.Br zS 156
7 Batoryova Karin 040918 Liptovsky Jan Starojans zSsMS 155
8 Chovanova Nikola 041121 Liptovsky Hradok Hradna zSsmS 152
8 Kenderova Katarina 041129 Ruzomberok zarevica 18 ZzS§ 152
10 vlhova slavka 041110 Kvacany ZS 150
11 Frackowiak Karolina 041212 Liptovsky Mikulas ul.be zSsMS 149
11 Srobarova Katarina 050105 Zuberec zSsMS 149
13 KolTlarova Tamara 050326 Liptovs.Hradok J.D.Mate ZzSsMS 142
13 Firicova Paulina 050406 Ludrova zS 142
15 Droppova Dana 050115 svaty Kriz zSsMmS$ 141
16 Luptakova bominika 050507 Likavka zSsMS 139
16 Bellova Lucia 041221 Liptovsky Mikulas okolicia zS 139
18 Cervenova Simona 050421 Partizanska Lupca zSsMS 137
19 Buckova Karolina 040710 Bobrovec zS 136
20 Hadova Terézia 041207 Lubochna zSsmMS 133
21 Piovarciova Simona 041211 vychodna zS 132
21 Turciakova Barbora 050819 LubeTa zSsMS 132

23 Rypakova Katarina 041223 Liptovsky Mikulas A.pPavla zS 131
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dial'’ka 5.roc¢nik

Puskova Vvanesa
Hanzelova vanesa
Michalidesova Petra

dievcata
Strmenska Anna
Guothova Alexandra
Luka¢ Nicole Amor
Saskova Karolina
Fajtova Natdlia
Gonsenicova Katarina
Miertusova Sona
Krskova Lucia
HrabuSova zZuzana
PaCajova Zuzana
Gazdova Lenka
Gondova Marina
Timkova Timea
Sesnova Lea
Tom¢ikova Zuzana
Blazenkova Terezka
Mlyncekova Aneta
Norisova Vviktoria
LetoSova Zuzana
Moresova Katarina
FurgaTova Karin
Kripova Nina

Dyson Ashley
Belanova Jarmila
Heclova Lea

XXX

dievcata
Medzova Tamara
DvorsStiakova Klara
Pavelicova Adriana
Bohunska Klaudia
UTlicna Nina
Reguliova Andrea
Grajkova sara
Staronova Lucia
Krakovska Kristina
Kovacikova Barbara
Mirgova Barbara
Martiakova Terézia
Benkova Klara
ZihTavnikova Rebeka
KnisSova Sabina
Labaskova Lenka
Jurcova Lenka
Svelanova Sofia
Subova Alzbeta
Skerdova viktéria
Takacsova Marika
Hulekova viktoéria
PacCesova Erika
Z1nkova Kristina
Kmetova Diana
KeluSiakova zuzana

dievcata
Holoskova Jana
Kovacikova Andrea
valastiakova Sara
Derfényova Iveta
Krajcuskova Klaudia
STlaninkova Kristina
Droppova Lucia
Latkova Lucia
Kanderkova Terezka
Mojtova Michaela
Petrova Diana
Planietova Lucia
Kubisova Blanka

050114
050122
050520

040325
030914
040202
040214
030906
040109
040708
040530
031216
030908
040715
040208
040103
040116
030907
040410
031129
031227
040411
040518
041203
040227
031114
031027
040529

021105
030404
030623
030103
021128
021003
030619
021002
030404
030304
020513
030202
030312
030317
030213
030119
030210
020905
020318
030112
030117
020906
021111
020902
040305
020909

020126
011028
011022
011111
010901
011029
010908
010927
020324
020127
020414
000124
020422

Nab.A.st ZS
J.KraTa zS

Liptovsky Mikulas
Liptovsky Mikulas
Hybe zS

LubeTa z5sMS
Liptovsky Mikulas
Liptovsky Mikulas
Niznad zSsMS
Likavka zSsMS
Liptovsky Mikulas A.pPavla zS
Liptovsky Mikulas J.kraTa zS
Ruzomberok zarevica 18 zS
Ludrova zS§

Liptovsky Mikulas Nab.A.st zS
Bobrovec zS§

Hybe ZS

Liptovsky Mikulas M.R.Mart zS
Dolny Kubin M.Kukuc¢ina zS
Svaty Kriz zSsmS

Zuberec ZzSsMS

Liptovsky Hradok Hradna zSsMS
Liptovsky Mikulas ul.Cs.Br zS
Liptovs.Hradok J.D.Mate ZzZSsMS
Habovka zSsMS

Kvacany ZS

Lubochna zS5sMS

vychodna z§

Liptovsky Mikulas ESS Ev.b zS
Liptovsky Jan Starojans ZSsm$
Partizanska Lupca zZSsMS

okolicia z$
ul.De ZzSsMS

Likavka zSsMS

Ruzomberok zareviica 18 zS
Liptovsky Jan Starojans zSsMS
Liptovsky Mikulas A.Pavla zS
Liptovsky Mikulas M.R.Mart zS
Niznd zSsMmS

Bobrovec zS§

LubeTa z5sMS

Partizanska Lupca ZzZSsMS

Dolny Kubin M.Kukucina zS§
Liptovs.Hradok J.D.Mate zZSsMS
Liptovsky Mikulas okolicia zS
Liptovsky Mikulas ul.Cs.Br zS
Lubochna z5sMS

Liptovsky Mikulas ul.De zSsMS
Liptovsky Mikulas J.kraTa zS§
vychodna z§

Zuberec ZzSsMS

Liptovsky Hradok Hradna zSsmS
Hybe zS§

Liptovsky Mikulas Nab.A.st zS
Svaty Kriz zSsMmS
Kvacany ZS
Liptovsky Mikulas
Ludrova zS
Habovka zSsMS

ESS Ev.b ZS

J.KraTa zS
okolic¢ia zS
ESS Ev.b ZS
ul.De zS5sMS
M.R.Mart ZzS

Liptovsky Mikulas
Liptovsky Mikulas
Liptovsky Mikulas
Liptovsky Mikulas
Liptovsky Mikulas
Bobrovec zS
LubeTa zSsMS
NizZna zSsMS
Zuberec zSsMS
Liptovsky Hradok Hradnd zSsmS
Ruzomberok zarevica 18 zS
Lubochna zSsMmS

Likavka zSsmS

128
121
116

734
632
618
606
596
591
572
568
565
556
556
539
531
529
528
524
514
489
488
485
483
479
463
439
433

26,11
25,16
23,18
22,58
22,30
20,71
20,53
20,04
19,97
18,57
18,41
17,55
16,96
16,65
16,21
15,84
15,60
15,38
15,28
15,13
15,12
14,37
13,74
13,50
12,86
12,76

372
357
355
350
346
346
345
340
336
334
328
322
320



Cervenova viktoéria
Smatralova Kristina
Lacekova Barbara
Mahdalova Sona
Micevova Jana
Flitarova Milana
Pavlova Timea
Bukovinska Alexandra
Peniaskova Barbora
Sipkova Radka
Masurova Michaela
Kubackova Ema
Repova Natdalia

031020
020624
020322
020801
020328
011012
020305
020104
011122
020208
020626
040116
010701

Partizanska Lupca zS5sMS
Liptovs.Hradok J.D.Mate ZzZSsMS
Dolny Kubin M.Kukucina zS
Liptovsky Jan Starojans ZzSsMS
Hybe ZzS

Liptovsky Mikulas Nab.A.st zS
Habovka zSsMS

Kvacany ZzS

Liptovsky Mikulas A.rpavla zS§
vychodna z§

Liptovsky Mikulas ul.Cs.Br zS§
Ludrova zS§

Svaty Kriz zSsmS

315
307
301
285
285
284
282
278
278
276
276
264
248
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60m 3.rocnik

OOV WN R

Dvoroznak Alex
Kuna Tomas
Strkolec oOndrej
Kuban Ronald

Vitanovec Timotej

Labdik Lukds
Majdis Maros
Stanko Filip
Hyben Matus
Krutak Marek
ITkanic¢ Samuel
Klein Miroslav
Surinak Boris
Hrcka René
Hatala Andrej
Jurco Filip
Majerski Teodor
Krajc¢i Samuel
Mlyncek Damian
Gloncak Pavol
Matejka Jakub
Drugaj Andrej
K1imacek Matej
Kolos Adrian
Knapik Marek
Koki Tomas

2.rocnik 1.beh
Hatala Andrej
Jurco Filip
K1imacek Matej
Kolos Adrian

2.roc¢nik 2.beh
Dvoroznak Alex
Kuban Ronald
Hyben Matus
Drugaj Andrej

2.roc¢nik 3.beh
Kuna Tomas
Klein Miroslav
Gloncak Pavol
Knapik Marek

2.roc¢nik 4.beh
Labdik Lukas
Stanko Filip
Krajc¢i Samuel
Mlyncek Damian

2.roc¢nik 5.beh
Strkolec ondrej
Ilkani¢ Ssamuel
Surinak Boris
Koki Tomas

2.ro¢nik 6.beh

Vitanovec Timotej

Majdis Maros
Majerski Teodor
Matejka Jakub

2.roc¢nik 7.beh
Krutak Marek
Hrcka René

Razga Patrik
DiviS Tobias
Mesiar Patrik
Olos oOskar
Gartner Adam
Motycak Michal

chlapci

040916
050628
041112
040916
050228
050401
050405
040914
050815
050217
041203
041008
050417
041211
050529
040411
041118
050807
050605
050315
050325
050606
050621
050301
040518
050830

chlapci
050529
040411
050621
050301

chlapci
040916
040916
050815
050606

chlapci
050628
041008
050315
040518

chlapci
050401
040914
050807
050605

chlapci
041112
041203
050417
050830

chlapci

050228
050405
041118
050325

chlapci
050217
041211

chlapci

031014
031202
031023
031217
031128
040323

Liptovsky Jan Starojans zSsmS
Bobrovec z§

Liptovsky Mikulas M.R.Mart ZzS
Liptovsky Mikulas ul.Cs.Br zS§
Habovka zSsMS

NizZnda zSsMS

Dolny Kubin M.Kukucina zS
Liptovsky Mikulas okolicia zS§
vychodna z§

Likavka zS5sMS

Ruzomberok zarevica 18 zS
Liptovsky Mikulas J.KraTa zS
Zuberec ZzZSsMS

Liptovsky Mikulas ul.De zSsMS
Lubochna zSsMS

Liptovs.Hradok J.D.Mate ZzSsMS
Hybe zS

LubeTa zSsMS$

Liptovsky Mikulas A.rpavla zS§
Kvacany ZS

Liptovsky Mikulas ESS Ev.b zS
Liptovsky Hradok Hradna zSsmS
Partizanska Lupca zS5sMS

Svaty Kriz zSsmS

Ludrova zS§

Liptovsky Mikulas Nab.A.st zS

Lubochna zSsMS
Liptovs.Hradok J.D.Mate
Partizanska LupcCa zSsMS
Svaty Kriz zSsMmS

Liptovsky Jan starojans zZSsMmS
Liptovsky Mikulas ul.Cs.Br zS$
vychodna zS§

Liptovsky Hradok Hradna zSsmS

Bobrovec zS
Liptovsky Mikulas J.Krala zS
Kvacany 7§
Ludrova zS

NizZna zSsMmS
Liptovsky Mikulas okolicia zS$
LubeTa zSsMS
Liptovsky Mikulas A.pPavla zS

Liptovsky Mikulas M.R.Mart zS
Ruzomberok zarevica 18 zS
Zuberec zSsMS

Liptovsky Mikulas Nab.A.st zS

Habovka zSsMS

Dolny Kubin M.Kukucina zS$
Hybe ZzS

Liptovsky Mikulas ESS Ev.b zS

Likavka zSsmS o
Liptovsky Mikulas ul.De zSsMS

Liptovsky Mikulas M.R.Mart zS
Likavka zSsMS

Ruzomberok zarevuca 18 zS§
Lubochna zSsMS

Liptovsky Mikulas ul.Cs.Br zS
Zuberec zSsMS

10,35
10,66
10,72
10,87
10,87
10,95
10,97
11,03
11,29
11,40
11,44
11,53
11,64
11,66
11,80
11,87
11,87
11,91
12,11
12,23
12,23
12,25
12,37
12,75
12,76
13,08

11,80
11,87
12,37
12,75

10,35
10,87
11,29
12,25

10,66
11,53
12,23
12,76

10,95
11,03
11,91
12,11

10,72
11,44
11,64
13,08

10,87
10,97
11,87
12,23

11,40
11,66

10,09
10,29
10,45
10,63
10,71
10,89



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

60m
1

60m 4.rocnik

==
ROWOWLNUVITULTDAWN R

=
WN

MeSko Nikolas
Gregor Richard
Dubovsky Samuel
Hric Oliver
Cajnak Lukas
7ak Peter David
carach Roland
Betko Samuel
Kubany Jakub
Garabas Martin
winter Martin
Stancek Jakub
TriebeT Adrian
vigoda Mario
Krcah Matej
Hazucha Michal
Repa David
winata Jonatan
Koren Jan

XXX

3.rocnik 1.beh
carach Roland
Garabas Martin
Repa David
Koren Jan

3.rocnik 2.beh
Razga Patrik

Mesiar Patrik
vigoda Mario

Krcah Matej

3.rocnik 3.beh
Zak Peter David
Betko Samuel
Stancek Jakub
TriebeT Adrian

3.rocnik 4.beh
Hric Oliver

Cajndk Lukas
Kubany 3Jakub
winter Martin

3.rocnik 5.beh
Gartner Adam

Mesko Nikolas
Gregor Richard
winata Jonatan

3.rocnik 6.beh
DiviS Tobias
Olos oskar
Motycak Michal
Hazucha Michal

3.rocnik 7.beh
Dubovsky Samuel
XXX

Zitnak Robert
Petruf Adrian
Adzima Martin
Tutura Erik
Mikulec Maros
Conka Rudolf
Prekop Jakub
Durinik PhiTip
Prisazny Andrej
Polcic Martin
rubelec Lacko
Frlicka Filip
Bulava Timotej

031013
031105
040117
040718
040430
031114
030918
030918
040604
031112
031215
040324
040107
031119
040517
040516
030928
040610
040515

chlapci
030918
031112
030928
040515

chlapci
031014
031023
031119
040517

chlapci
031114
030918
040324
040107

chlapci
040718
040430
040604
031215

chlapci
031128
031013
031105
040610

chlapci
031202
031217
040323
040516

chlapci
040117

chlapci

030221
030501
021030
030119
040501
021006
030131
021106
030101
021231
030514
030501
030504

Dolny Kubin M.Kukucina zS
Liptovsky Mikulas A.pavla zS
Liptovsky Jan Starojans ZzSsMS
LubeTa zSsMS

Liptovsky Hradok Hradna zSsMmS
Niznad zSsMS

Ludrova zS§

Liptovsky Mikulas ESS Ev.b zS
Liptovsky Mikulas Nab.A.st zS
Liptovsky Mikulas okolicia zS
Liptovs.Hradok J.D.Mate zSsMS
Hybe zS

Habovka zSsMS

Kvacany ZzS

Liptovsky Mikulas J.KraTa zS
Liptovsky Mikulas ul.De zSsMS
Svaty Kriz zSsMmS

Bobrovec zS§

vychodna zS§

Partizanska Lupca zSsMS

Ludrova z$

Liptovsky Mikulas okolicia zS§
Svaty Kriz zSsMmS

vychodna z§

Liptovsky Mikulas M.R.Mart zS
Ruzomberok zareviica 18 zS
Kvacany ZS

Liptovsky Mikulas J.kKraTa zS

Nizna zSsmS

Liptovsky Mikulas ESS Ev.b zS
Hybe zS

Habovka zSsMS

LubeTa z5sMS

Liptovsky Hradok Hradna zSsmS
Liptovsky Mikulas Nab.A.st zS
Liptovs.Hradok J.D.Mate ZzZSsMS

Liptovsky Mikulas ul.Cs.Br zS
Dolny Kubin M.Kukucina zS
Liptovsky Mikulas A.Pavla zS
Bobrovec zS§

Likavka zSsmS
Lubochna zSsMS
Zuberec zSsMmS
Liptovsky Mikulas ul.De zSsMS

Liptovsky Jan Starojans ZSsMS
Partizanska Lupca zZSsMS

Liptovsky Mikulas ul.Cs.Br zS
Ruzomberok zarevica 18 zS
Liptovsky Mikulas J.kKraTa zS
Svaty Kriz zSsMmS

Ludrova zS§

Liptovsky Mikulas Nab.A.st zS
Likavka zSsmS

Niznd zSsMmS

Liptovsky Mikulas M.R.Mart ZzS
Dolny Kubin M.Kukuc¢ina zS
Kvacany ZzS§

Liptovsky Mikulas okolicia zS
Liptovsky Hradok Hradna zSsMS

10,99
11,05
11,10
11,16
11,31
11,36
11,40
11,42
11,47
11,50
11,55
11,65
11,70
11,73
11,75
12,23
12,44
12,55
15,22

11,40
11,50
12,44
15,22

10,09
10,45
11,73
11,75

11,36
11,42
11,65
11,70

11,16
11,31
11,47
11,55

10,71
10,99
11,05
12,55

10,29
10,63
10,89
12,23

11,10
NP

9,67
9,85
9,90
9,96
10,19
10,19
10,26
10,34
10,41
10,49
10,56
10,65
10,70



14 3Jurina Martin 030404

15 Lehotsky Adrian 030503

16 Bukna Adam 020515

17 Zzubaj 3Jozef 021116

17 pPavlik Juraj 021114

19 winata Nathanael 020914

20 Matistik Marcel 030526

21 Hajdu Erik 021018

22 Belopotocky Patrik 021230

23 Haluska Dusan 021015

24 Krivulcik peter 030329

25 Hladis Jaroslav 030327

26 Kovac Matej 031218
60m 4.rocnik 1.beh chlapci

1 Tutura Erik 030119

2 Bulava Timotej 030504

3 Pavlik Juraj 021114

4 Hladis Jaroslav 030327
60m 4.rocnik 2.beh chlapci

1 Adzima Martin 021030

2 Prekop Jakub 030131

3 Bukna Adam 020515

4 Matistik Marcel 030526
60m 4.rocnik 3.beh chlapci

1 Zitnak Robert 030221

2 Conka Rudolf 021006

3 Hajdu Erik 021018

4 Krivulcik peter 030329
60m 4.rocnik 4.beh chlapci

1 Petruf Adrian 030501

2 Mikulec Maros 040501

3 Poldic Martin 021231

4 Frlicka Filip 030501
60m 4.rocnik 5.beh chlapci

1 rubelec Lacko 030514

2 Zubaj Jozef 021116

3 Haluska Dusan 021015

4 Kovac Matej 031218
60m 4.rocnik 6.beh chlapci

1 Durinik Philip 021106

2 Jurina Martin 030404

3 Lehotsky Adrian 030503

4 winata Nathanael 020914
60m 4.rocnik 7.beh chlapci

1 Prisazny Andrej 030101

2 Belopotocky Patrik 021230

60m 5.rocnik chlapci

1 KrsSka Peter 020819

2 Pastrnak Filip 011126

3 Krajcuska Michal 010901

Nahalka Martin 010930

5 valientka Filip 011027

6 Matistik Michal 020324

7 Rusul Peter 020227

8 Simak Tomas 010905

9 Benikovsky Erik 011004

10 MatoS Adam 011028

11 Machovec Jakub 010905

11 Lofaj Filip 010903

13 Sebo Samuel 020521

14 Paril Mario 020406

15 Klimacek Marek 030101

16 Repa Martin 020517

16 Granat Cyril 020330

18 Pl1sko Jakub 011026

19 7ziska Marek 010905

20 Mydliar 3Jakub 020416

Habovka zSsMS

Hybe zS

Lubochna zSsMS

vychodna z§

Liptovsky Mikulas ESS Ev.b z$
Bobrovec zS

Zuberec zSsMS o
Liptovsky Mikulas ul.De zSsm$
LubeTa zSsMS

Liptovs.Hradok J.D.Mate ZzZSsMS
Liptovsky Mikulas A.pavla z$

Partizanska Lupca zSsmS$ 5
Liptovsky Jan Starojans ZzSsMS

Svaty Kriz zSsMS

Liptovsky Hradok Hradna zSsMS
Liptovsky Mikulas ESS Ev.b zS
Partizanska Lupca zSsMS

Liptovsky Mikulas J.kraTa zS
Likavka zSsmS
Lubochia zSsm$
Zuberec zSsMmS

Liptovsky Mikulas ul.Cs.Br zS
Liptovsky Mikulas Nab.A.st zS
Liptovsky Mikulas ul.De zSsMS
Liptovsky Mikulas A.Pavla zS

Ruzomberok zareviica 18 zS
Ludrova zS§

Dolny Kubin M.Kukucina zS
Liptovsky Mikulas okolicia zS

Kvacany ZS

vychodna zS o
Liptovs.Hradok J.D.Mate ZSsMS$
Liptovsky Jan Starojans zSsMS

Nizna zSsMS
Habovka zSsmS$
Hybe zS
Bobrovec zS

Liptovsky Mikulas M.R.Mart ZS
LubeTa zSsMS

Ruzomberok zareviica 18 zS
Svaty Kriz zSsmS

Liptovsky Mikulas M.R.Mart zS
Liptovsky Mikulas ul.De zSsMS
Liptovs.Hradok J.D.Mate zSsMS
Zuberec ZzSsMS$

Dolny Kubin M.Kukucina zS
Liptovsky Hradok Hradna zSsMS
Liptovsky Mikulas A.Pavla zS
Liptovsky Mikulas okolicia zS
Liptovsky Mikulas ul.Cs.Br zS
Niznd zSsMmS

Liptovsky Mikulas ESS Ev.b zS
Bobrovec zS

Partizanska Lupca z5sMS
LubeTa zSsMmS

Kvacany ZS

Lubochna z5sMS

Hybe ZzS

Habovka zSsMS

10,75
10,78
10,88
10,92
10,92
11,03
11,18
11,25
11,28
11,68
12,03
12,49
12,74

9,96
10,70
10,92
12,49

9,90
10,26
10,88
11,18

9,67
10,19
11,25
12,03

9,85
10,19
10,49
10,65

10,56
10,92
11,68
12,74

10,34
10,75
10,78
11,03

10,41
11,28

9,31

9,78

9,96

9,96

9,98
10,00
10,03
10,10
10,15
10,20
10,27
10,27
10,28
10,43
10,47
10,62
10,62
10,91
11,05
11,15



1
2

Pindura Tomas 01223
Durstin Patrik 031212
Lukas mikulas 020510
Firic Simon 040316
Girasek LCubomir 020216
Poliak David 040401
5.ro¢nik 1.beh chlapci
KrajcusSka Michal 010901
P1sSko Jakub 011026
Mydliar Jakub 020416
Girasek rcubomir 020216
5.ro¢nik 2.beh chlapci
Lofaj Filip 010903
Paril Mario 020406
K1imacek Marek 030101
Durstin Patrik 031212
5.ro¢nik 3.beh chlapci
Pastrnak Filip 011126
Nahalka Martin 010930
valientka Filip 011027
Granat Cyril 020330
5.ro¢nik 4.beh chlapci
Krska Peter 020819
Benikovsky Erik 011004
Machovec Jakub 010905
Pindura Tomas 01223
5.ro¢nik 5.beh  chlapci
Matistik Michal 020324
Rusul Peter 020227
Ziska Marek 010905
Firic Simon 040316
5.ro¢nik 6.beh chlapci
Simak Tomas 010905
MatosS Adam 011028
Sebo samuel 020521
Repa Martin 020517
5.ro¢nik 7.beh chlapci
Lukas mikulas 020510
Poliak David 040401

Skok z miesta 2.rocnik chlapci

ITkanic¢ Samuel 041203
Strkolec ondrej 041112
Majdis Maros 050405
Vitanovec Timotej 050228
Surinak Boris 050417
Dvoroznak Alex 040916
Matejka Jakub 050325
Mlyncek Damian 050605
Labdik Lukas 050401
Gloncdk pPavol 050315
Drugaj Andrej 050606
KTimacek Matej 050621
Kuban Ronald 040916
Hatala Andrej 050529
Majerski Teodor 041118
Krutak Marek 050217
Klein Miroslav 041008
Hrcka René 041211
Stanko Filip 040914
Kolos Adrian 050301
Knapik Marek 040518
Pivarcik David 050628
Koki Tomas 050830
Krajci Samuel 050807
Jurco Filip 040411
Hyben Matus 050815

Likavka zSsMS

Liptovsky Mikulas Nab.A.st zS
Liptovsky Mikulas J.kraTa zS
Ludrova zS§

vychodna z$ o
Liptovsky Jan Starojans zSsMS

Liptovsky Mikulas M.R.Mart zS
Lubochna z5sMS

Habovka zSsMS

Vvychodna z§

Niznad zSsMS

Bobrovec zS§

Partizanska Lupca zSsMS
Liptovsky Mikulas Nab.A.st zS

Svaty Kriz zSsMmS

Liptovsky Mikulas ul.De zSsMS
Liptovs.Hradok J.D.Mate zSsMS
Kvacany ZS

Ruzomberok zareviica 18 zS
Liptovsky Mikulas A.pPavla zS
Liptovsky Mikulas ul.Cs.Br zS
Likavka zSsMS

Zuberec zSsMS

Dolny Kubin M.Kukucina zS
Hybe zS§

Ludrova zS

Liptovsky Hradok Hradna zSsmS
Liptovsky Mikulas okolicia zS
Liptovsky Mikulas ESS Ev.b z$
LubeTa zSsMS

Liptovsky Mikulas J.Kkrala zS_
Liptovsky Jan Starojans zSsMS

Ruzomberok zarevica 18 zS
Liptovsky Mikulas M.R.Mart zS
Dolny Kubin M.Kukucina zS
Habovka zSsmS$

Zuberec ZzSsMS

Liptovsky Jan Starojans zSsMS
Liptovsky Mikulas ESS Ev.b zS§
Liptovsky Mikulas A.Pavla zS
NizZna zSsMS

Kvacany zS

Liptovsky Hradok Hradna zSsMS
Partizanska Lupca zSsMS
Liptovsky Mikulas ul.Cs.Br zS
Lubochna zSsMmS

Hybe ZzS

Likavka zS5sMS§

Liptovsky Mikulas J.kraTa zS
Liptovsky Mikulas ul.De zSsMS
Liptovsky Mikulas okolicia zS
Svaty Kriz zSsMmS

Ludrova zS

Bobrovec z§

Liptovsky Mikulas Nab.A.st zS
LubeTa zSsMmS

Liptovs.Hradok J.D.Mate ZzSsMS
vychodna zS§

11,21
11,39
11,64
11,87
12,61
12,70

9,96
10,91
11,15
12,61

10,27
10,43
10,47
11,39

9,78
9,96
9,98
10,62

9,31
10,15
10,27
11,21

10,00
10,03
11,05
11,87

10,10
10,20
10,28
10,62

11,64
12,70

176
173
168
166
165
163
161
160
157
156
155
153
152
151
150
149
148
147
147
146
144
137
131
128
126
123
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dial'ka 5.rocnik

chlapci
Kubany Jakub
Olos Oskar
Vvigoda Mario
Razga Patrik
Motycak Michal
winata Jonatan
winter Martin
Gartner Adam
Gregor Richard
Dubovsky Samuel
Hazucha Michal
Mesko Nikolas
Stancek Jakub
Zak David Peter
Garabas Martin
carach Roland
DiviS Tobias
Koren Jan

Betko Samuel
Mesiar Patrik
Cajnak Lukas
Krcah Matej
Hric Oliver
Repa David
TriebeT Adrian
XXX

chlapci
Prekop Jakub
Durinik Philip
wWinata Nathanael
Jurina Martin
Matistik Marcel
Petruf Adrian
Conka Rudolf
Adzima Martin
Haluska Dusan
Bukna Adam
Tutura Erik
Hajdu Erik
Mikulec Maros
Belopotocky Patrik
Zubaj Jozef
Lubelec Lacko
Krivulc¢ik Peter
Bulava Timotej
Pavlik Juraj
Fasanok Michal
Lehotsky Adrian
Prisazny Andrej
Polc¢ic Martin
Zitnak Robert
HladisS Jaroslav
Kovac Matej

chlapci
Krska Peter
Krajcuska Michal
Nahalka Martin
Juml Peter
Poliak David
Lukas mikulas
Matistik Michal
Benikovsky Erik
Simak Tomas
Durstin Patrik
Paril Mario
Machovec Jakub
Pastrnak Filip
Repa Martin
Granat Ccyril
valientka Filip
Sebo samuel

040604
031217
031119
031014
040323
040610
031215
031128
031105
040117
040516
031013
040324
031114
031112
030918
031202
040515
030918
031023
040430
040517
040718
030928
040107

030131
021106
020914
030404
030526
030501
021006
021030
021015
020515
030119
021018
040501
021230
021116
030514
030329
030504
021114
030501
030503
030101
021231
030221
030327
031218

020819
010901
010930
020227
040401
020510
020324
011004
010905
031212
020406
010905
011126
020517
020330
011027
020521

Liptovsky Mikulas Nab.A.st zS
Ltubochna zSsMS

Kvacany ZS

Liptovsky Mikulas M.R.Mart zS
Zuberec ZzSsMS

Bobrovec zS§

Liptovs.Hradok J.D.Mate ZzZSsMS
Liptovsky Mikulas ul.Cs.Br ZzS
Liptovsky Mikulas A.pavla zS
Liptovsky Jan Starojans zSsMS
Liptovsky Mikulas ul.De ZzSsMS
Dolny Kubin M.Kukuc¢ina zS
Hybe Z5

NizZnd ZzSsMS

Liptovsky Mikulas okolicia zS
Ludrova zS§

Likavka zS5sMS

vychodna zS§

Liptovsky Mikulas ESS Ev.b zS
Ruzomberok zareviica 18 zS
Liptovsky Hradok Hradna zSsMmS
Liptovsky Mikulas J.KraTa zS
LubeTa zSsMS

Svaty Kriz zSsMmS

Habovka zSsMS .
Partizanska Lupca zSsMS

Likavka zS5sMS

Nizna zSsMmS

Bobrovec zS§

Habovka zSsmS$

Zuberec zSsMS

Ruzomberok zareviica 18 zS
Liptovsky Mikulas Nab.A.st zS
Liptovsky Mikulas J.KraTa zS
Liptovs.Hradok J.D.Mate zZSsMS
Lubochna z5sMS

Svaty Kriz ZSsMS

Liptovsky Mikulas ul.De zSsMS
Ludrova zS§

LubeTa zSsmS

vychodna zS§

Kvacany ZS

Liptovsky Mikulas A.Pavla zS
Liptovsky Hradok Hradna zSsMS
Liptovsky Mikulas ESS Ev.b zS
Liptovsky Mikulas okolicia zS§
Hybe zS§

Liptovsky Mikulas M.R.Mart zS
Dolny Kubin M.Kukucina zS
Liptovsky Mikulas ul.Cs.Br zS
Partizanska Lupca zZSsMS
Liptovsky Jan Starojans zSsMS

Ruzomberok zarevica 18 zS
Liptovsky Mikulas M.R.Mart zS
Liptovsky Mikulas ul.De zSsMS
Dolny Kubin M.Kukuc¢ina zS
Liptovsky Jan Starojans zSsMS
Liptovsky Mikulas J.KraTa zS
Zuberec zSsMS

Liptovsky Mikulas A.Pavla zS
Liptovsky Hradok Hradna zSsMS
Liptovsky Mikulas Nab.A.st zS
Bobrovec z§

Liptovsky Mikulas ul.Cs.Br zS
Svaty Kriz zSsMmS

LubeTa z5sMS

Kvacany ZS

Liptovs.Hradok J.D.Mate zSsMS
Liptovsky Mikulas ESS Ev.b zS

773
712
673
657
654
641
640
602
598
584
564
560
554
553
552
535
514
513
496
479
475
458
441
424
374

41,16
37,20
35,15
34,61
34,50
33,98
33,03
32,77
32,71
32,49
31,45
31,31
31,22
30,35
29,52
28,96
28,44
28,18
27,05
26,26
24,80
24,64
21,72
21,50
20,42
19,21

450
449
390
381
368
364
358
358
347
347
342
339
338
338
336
335
335



18 MatosS Adam 011028 Liptovsky Mikulas okolicia zS 317

19 Lofaj Filip 010903 Nizna zSsMS 316
20 ZisSka Marek 010905 Hybe zS 315
21 Mydliar Jakub 020416 Habovka zSsMS 308
22 Pindura Tomas 01223 Likavka zSsmS 304
23 Firic Simon 040316 Ludrova zS 301
24 Klimacek Marek 030101 Partizanska Lupca zSsmS 300
25 P1Sko Jakub 011026 Lubochna zSsMS 298
26 Girasek rubomir 020216 Vvychodna zS§ 280
4 x 60m pretekari
1 "aA" Ruzomberok zarevuca 18 zS 32,31
2 "A" Liptovsky Mikulas J.KraTa zS 33,53
3 "A" NiZzna zSsmS 33,54
4 "A" Likavka zSsMS 34,23
5 "aA" LubeTa z5sMS 34,60
6 "A" Liptovsky Mikulas ul.Cs.Br zS 34,73
7 "A" Liptovsky Mikulas M.R.Mart zS 34,77
8 "A" Bobrovec zS 34,82
9 "A" Liptovsky Jan Starojans zSsmMS 35,01
10 "A" Liptovsky Mikulas okolicia zS5 35,20
11 "A" Lubochna zSsMmS 35,25
12 "A" Zuberec zSsMS 35,89
13 "A" Liptovsky Mikulas ul.pe zSsMS 36,09
14 "A" Liptovsky Mikuldas ESS Ev.b zS 36,12
15 "A" Liptovsky Hradok Hradna zSsMS 36,54
16 "A" Hybe zS 36,61
17 "A" Kvacany ZS 36,69
18 "A" Svaty Kriz zSsmS 36,76
19 "A" Habovka zSsMS$ 37,18
20 "A" Liptovsky Mikulas Nab.A.st zS 37,27
21 "A" Ludrova z§ 37,71
22 "A" Liptovsky Mikulas A.rpavla Zz§ 38,04
23 "A" Partizanska Lupca zZSsMS 38,51
24 "A" Liptovs.Hradok J.D.Mate ZSsMS 38,95
25 "A" Dolny Kubin M.Kukucina zS 39,23
26 "A" vychodna z§ 39,76
4 x 60m 1.beh pretekari
1 "A" LubeTa z5sMS 34,60
2 "A" Liptovsky Hradok Hradna zSsMS 36,54
3 "A" Hybe ZzS 36,61
4 "A" vychodna z3§ 39,76
4 x 60m 2.beh pretekari
1 "A" Niznd zSsMS 33,54
2 "A" Bobrovec zS 34,82
3 "A" Liptovsky Mikulas ESS Ev.b zS§ 36,12
4 "A" Liptovsky Mikulas A.Pavla zS 38,04
4 x 60m 3.beh pretekari
1 "A" Liptovsky Mikulds M.R.Mart zS 34,77
2 "A" Lubochna zSsmS 35,25
3 "A" Liptovsky Mikulas ul.De zSsMS 36,09
4 "A" Dolny Kubin M.Kukucina zS$ 39,23
4 x 60m 4.beh pretekari
1 "A" Ruzomberok zareviica 18 zS 32,31
2 "A" Liptovsky Mikulas J.kKraTa zS 33,53
3 "A" Liptovsky Jan Starojans zSsMS 35,01
4 "A" Zuberec zSsMS 35,89
4 x 60m 5.beh pretekari
1 "A" Liptovsky Mikulas okolic¢ia zS 35,20
2 "A" Svaty Kriz zSsMS 36,76
3 "A" Habovka zSsMS 37,18
4 A" Liptovs.Hradok J.D.Mate zSsMS 38,95
4 x 60m 6.beh pretekari
1 "A" Liptovsky Mikulas ul.Cs.Br zS 34,73
2 "A" Kvacany ZS 36,69
3 "A" Liptovsky Mikulas Nab.A.st zS 37,27
4 "A" Ludrova zS§ 37,71
4 x 60m 7.beh pretekari



Likavka z5sMS o
Partizanska Lupca zSsMS

34,23
38,51



po Nazov Skoly 60 | 60 | 60 | 60 |skm | lop | krik | dial | 60 | 60 | 60 | 60 |skm | lop | krik | dial | 4 | celkov
ra o cH o o cH o o cH b b o b b o b b x
die Mesto 2r. | 3r. | 4r. | 5r. | 2r. | 3r. | 4r. | 5r. | 2r. | 3r. | 4r. | 5r. | 2r. | 3r. | 4r. | 5r. 60 | BODY
1 | Rufomberok Zareviica 18 2§ 11 3 2 1 1 20 2 1 9 1 1 8 8 8 6 11 1 94
2 | Liptovsky Mikuld$ M.R.Martak. Z$ 3 1 9 3 2 4 5 2 15 9 9 14 4 13 22 5 7 127
3 | Nizna z8sm$ 6 12 8 11 9 14 6 19 2 7 7 5 5 4 2 8 3 128
4 | Liptovsky Mikulas UI.Cs.Brigady Z$ 4 5 1 11 13 8 13 12 5 6 2 9 6 18 24 23 6 166
5 | Zuberec Z8sM3 13 6 20 6 5 5 18 7 10 2 17 4 11 16 5 9 12 166
6 | Likavka Z8sM3 10 2 7 21 16 17 1 22 16 8 3 6 16 5 1 13 4 168
7 | Liptovsky Mikuls Okolicianska 2§ 8 16 12 10 19 15 12 18 5 3 15 3 16 2 20 2 10 186
8 | Dolny Kubin M.Kukuéina 23 7 7 10 7 3 12 10 4 11 15 6 22 2 14 23 16 25 194
9 | Liptovsky Mikulas ul.Demanovska z8sm$ 14 22 21 3 18 11 15 3 14 19 5 7 11 3 12 4 13 195
10 | Bobrovec 2§ 2 24 19 14 22 6 7 11 18 5 22 17 19 10 3 5 8 212
11 | Liptovsky Jan Starojénska 28sM3 1 9 26 26 6 10 3 5 3 23 3 19 7 25 26 17 9 218
12 | Lubela z8sm$ 18 10 22 16 24 23 8 14 23 4 8 1 21 1 14 7 5 219
13 | Liptovsky Mikulas J.Krala z3 12 21 3 23 17 22 16 6 25 12 23 2 25 7 8 1 2 225
14 | Liptovsky Hradok Hradna ZSsM3 22 11 13 8 11 21 19 9 7 15 13 11 8 17 18 10 15 228
15 | Lubochia Z8sM$ 15 4 16 18 14 2 14 25 7 19 12 10 20 22 10 12 11 231
16 | Liptovsky Mikula3 ESS Ev.b.J.J. 2§ 20 14 17 13 7 19 24 17 1 25 11 16 1 24 19 3 14 245
17 | Liptovsky Mikulas A.Pavla 2§ 19 8 24 9 8 9 4 8 24 22 10 12 23 6 17 21 22 246
18 | Habovka z3sm$ 4 19 14 20 4 25 26 21 12 11 20 15 3 20 4 20 19 257
19 | Kvaéany z8 20 20 11 16 10 3 23 15 22 14 18 18 10 21 16 21 17 275
20 | Liptovs.Hréadok J.D.Matejovie Z$sM3 16 17 23 5 25 7 11 16 21 13 26 20 13 19 9 15 24 280
21 | Liptovsky Mikula3 Nab.A.Stodolu 8 26 15 5 22 23 1 21 10 19 18 21 20 24 10 7 19 20 281
22 | Svity Kriz 28sM3 24 23 4 2 20 24 22 13 17 10 24 26 15 15 11 26 18 294
23 | Hybe 28 16 18 15 19 15 13 20 20 26 17 14 13 26 12 21 17 16 298
24 | Ludrova 8 25 13 5 24 21 16 25 23 13 24 25 25 13 9 13 25 21 320
25 | Partizdnska Lupéa Z5sM3 23 26 25 15 12 26 9 24 4 26 18 23 18 26 25 14 23 337
26 | Vychodna z$ 9 25 17 25 26 18 17 26 20 21 16 24 21 23 15 23 26 352




